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Main Meal Deal

Sandwich Meal Deal

Baguette Meal Deal

Main Course

Plain Jacket Potato

Jacket Potato and one Filling

Jacket Potato and two Fillings

Pasta King

Pasta King with Cheese

Cheese Pizza Slice

Tugo Slice with Meat

Sandwiches

Baguettes

Cold Wraps

Small Salad

Large Salad

Bacon Roll

Panini

Sausage Roll

Toastie

Bagel

Portion of Fruit

Fruit Pot

Hot Pudding

Cold Dessert Pots

Jelly

Cookies

Speciality Cakes

Mineral Water

Radnor - Carton

Radnor - Bottles

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£1.90

£0.95

£1.40

£1.75

£1.90

£2.25 

£1.40 

£1.45

£1.50

£1.89

£1.89

£1.25

£1.75

£1.25 

£1.95 

£0.99  

£1.45

£1.45

£0.55

£0.75

£0.80

£0.80

£0.80

£0.80

£0.80

£0.70 

£0.85

£0.95
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