

►

Þ

Oasis Academy Hadley

- Tariff - 2022-2023

Main Meal Deal	£2.25
Sandwich Meal Deal	£2.25
Baguette Meal Deal	£2.25
Main Course	£1.90
Plain Jacket Potato	£0.95
Jacket Potato and one Filling	£1.40
Jacket Potato and two Fillings	£1.75
Pasta King	£1.90
Pasta King with Cheese	£2.25
Cheese Pizza Slice	£1.40
Tugo Slice with Meat	£1.45
Sandwiches	£1.50
Baguettes	£1.89
Cold Wraps	£1.89
Small Salad	£1.25
Large Salad	£1.75
Bacon Roll	£1.25
Panini	£1.95
Sausage Roll	£0.99
Toastie	£1.45
Bagel	£1.45
Portion of Fruit	£0.55
Fruit Pot	£0.75
Hot Pudding	£0.80
Cold Dessert Pots	£0.80
Jelly	£0.80
Cookies	£0.80
Speciality Cakes	£0.80
Mineral Water	£0.70
Radnor - Carton	£0.85
Radnor - Bottles	£0.95

